Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/24/2018 09:00 AM | Load On Semi PO:
10/03/2018 09:00 AM | Return to Los Shipping Address:
Angeles Four Season Austin Texas
Description
10'x 10’

Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided
80'x 10'H

Interior Swag Ceiling

Perimeter Valance - Double Sided

8'x 60'
Perimeter Valance - Double Sided
Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided
280" x 10'H
Interior Swag Ceiling
40' x 60'
Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided
400'x 10'H
Perimeter Valance - Double Sided
20'x 50'

Perimeter Valance - Double Sided

Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided
280'x 10'H

Interior Swag Ceiling

15'x 15’
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IN-0001452

JORDAN PAYNE EVENTS

2633 MCKINNEY AVE #130 SUIT
206

DALLAS, TX TX

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$895.00 T $895.00
$850.00 T $850.00
$315.00 T $315.00

Total 10'x 10' $2,060.00
$1,065.00 T $1,065.00
$3,135.00 T $3,135.00
$2,800.00 T $2,800.00

Total 8' x 60' $7,000.00

$4,475.00 T $4,475.00
$1,570.00 T $1,570.00

Total 40' x 60' $6,045.00
$1,065.00 T $1,065.00
$3,135.00 T $3,135.00
$2,800.00 T $2,800.00

Total 20' x 50' $7,000.00
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Description

Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided

Perimeter Valance - Double Sided

30'x 70'
Perimeter Valance - Double Sided

Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided
400'x 10'H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

The client will be responsible for 50% of payment, if the fabric is not
used on location
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Qtty Price

1 $895.00 T

1 $315.00 T
Total 15'x 15'

1 $1,570.00 T

1 $4,475.00 T
Total 30' x 70

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):

Packing (0%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$895.00

$315.00

$1,210.00

$1,570.00

$4,475.00

$6,045.00

$29,360.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.88
($13,561.25)
$17,299.63
($17,299.63)
$0.00
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