

09/24/2018 09:00 AM | Load On Semi **10/03/2018** 09:00 AM | Return to Los Angeles PO: Shipping Address: Four Season Austin Texas JORDAN PAYNE EVENTS 2633 MCKINNEY AVE #130 SUIT 206 DALLAS, TX TX

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

			Salesperson. Angela Murelli				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total		
10' x 10'							
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided 80' x 10'H	1	\$895.00	Т	\$895.00		
	Interior Swag Ceiling	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.0		
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$315.00	Т	\$315.0		
			Total 10' x 10'		\$2,060.0		
8' x 60'							
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$1,065.00	Т	\$1,065.00		
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided 280' x 10'H	1	\$3,135.00	Т	\$3,135.00		
	Interior Swag Ceiling	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00		
			Total 8' x 60'		\$7,000.00		
40' x 60'							
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided 400' x 10'H	1	\$4,475.00	Т	\$4,475.00		
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$1,570.00	Т	\$1,570.00		
			Total 40' x 60'		\$6,045.00		
20' x 50'							
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$1,065.00	Т	\$1,065.00		
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided 280' x 10'H	1	\$3,135.00	Т	\$3,135.00		
	Interior Swag Ceiling	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.0		
			Total 20' x 50'		\$7,000.00		
15' x 15'							

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided	1	\$895.00	Т	\$895.00
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$315.00	Т	\$315.00
			Total 15' x 15'		\$1,210.00
30' x 70'					
	Perimeter Valance - Double Sided	1	\$1,570.00	T	\$1,570.00
	Perimeter Pullbacks - Double Sided 400' x 10'H	1	\$4,475.00	Т	\$4,475.00
		Total 30' x 70'		70'	\$6,045.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:		cts:	\$29,360.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00	
		Wear & Tear (0%):		\$0.00	
		Packing (0%):			\$0.00
Notes The client will be responsible for 50% of payment, if the fabric is not used on location		Taxes:		\$1,500.88	
		Discounts:			(\$13,561.25)
		Total:			\$17,299.63
		Payments:		(\$17,299.63)	
			Balaı	nce:	\$0.00